
Chanoine Kir (Dijon) TH3 - Partie 3

Chanoine Kir (Dijon) TH3 - 72 joueurs
8 N1, 8 N2, 6 N3, 29 N4, 18 N5, 3 N6
Top : 881

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 ARKI Jérémy S 2B 878 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 AYMON Christiane V 1B 872 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 DELOL Franck V 1B 851 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 SPANG Cédric S 1A 837 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 SPRINGER Robert D 1B 837 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 MOUILLON Baptiste E 1A 823 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 ASTRESSES Pascal S 1B 821 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 MUHLEMANN Doriane S 4A 820 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 ARNOLLET Joël S 1B 802 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 BAGUE Nicolas E 1B 788 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 AYMON Jean-Pierre V 4A 766 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 CARREZ Elisabeth V 2A 758 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 THIBOUT Marie-France V 4A 756 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 KOUROTCHKINE Serge V 2B 754 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 POTEMSKI Marc V 2A 754 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 JACQUEMIN Rémi S 2A 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 LEJEUNE Séverine S 4B 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 BOZZACO-COLONA Charles R 2A 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 HENRIOT Sylvianne V 3A 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 MARESCHAL Alain V 2B 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 DUTOT Jean-Claude D 4B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 BADOIL Joël S 2B 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 RIVETI Edmonde D 5A 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 BARBARET Chantal V 4A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 LARONZE Catherine V 3A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 NIQUILLE Francis Antoine D 4C 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 FONTANNAZ Martine V 4A 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 ROUX Patricia V 3B 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 HAULIN Nicole D 5A 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 MACQUOY Jean-Luc V 3B 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 GRANVILLE Patricia D 4B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 MARIOT Michelle D 4D 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 SEMENOFF Marie-Thérèse D 4B 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 LUCE Rosita V 3A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 BOUCKAERT Sabine D 4B 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 DEMIERRE Eliane D 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 CORNOT Rémy V 4C 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 MARTI Chantal V 4C 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 REBILLARD Brigitte V 4C 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 ASTRESSES Catherine S 4B 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 GAURICHON Nicole V 5A 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 GALIMIDI NIQUILLE Betti D 4C 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 CHABERT Gérard D 3B 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 SOUSSEN Marlène R 4B 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 CLEMENCEAU Jean-Philippe V 4A 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 PRUVOT Patricia R 4A 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 ARNAUD Laurent V 4B 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 ROSNET Antoine S 4D 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 CERIOLI Martine D 5B 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 CARTIER Karine S 5C 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 MATHEY Valérie S 4C 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 KURKDJIAN Marcel D 5D 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 AUBRY Christine V 4A 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 PAQUET Elisabeth V 5B 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 GALANT Viviane D 4A 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 MAUCHAMP Nelly D 4B 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 HULEUX Annick D 4A 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 LEFAUCHEUX Christine S 6A 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 HULEUX Jean-Marie D 4C 552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 DEWEZ Anne-Michèle V 5D 551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 ASTRESSES Julien B 5A 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 BEAUBERNARD Sonja Marie R 4B 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 FREVILLE Sylvie V 5A 536 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 QUELIQUERT Martine D 5A 535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 SCHILS Joëlle D 5A 527 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 CONORT Marie-Christine D 5D 516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

67 BOZZACO-COLONA Nicole R 5A 510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 GILET Muriel V 5A 503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 KURKDJIAN Gisèle D 5A 502 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 PINARD Micheline S 6A 498 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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71 VEGEZZI Geneviève D 5A 491 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

72 POUPON Nathalie V 6A 481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

Page 3


